

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 7975 JEFFERSON RUN PAVING

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization	EA	3.000	1,100.00000	3,300.00
2002	Stakeout	LS	0.000	0.00000	3,100.00
5001	9.5mm HMA Surface	TON	570.000	83.00000	47,310.00
5002	19mm HMA Base	TON	950.000	71.00000	67,450.00
5003	Fine Grade	DYS	1.000	4,600.00000	4,600.00
				Total for Contract 7975 :	<u>125,760.00</u>